WESTFIELDS SPORTS

SCHOOL UNIFORM PRICES

2025 UNIFORM PRICES

Please note prices below reflect items sold directly from the school’s uniform shop.
Prices may vary if purchased externally via Sports Factory, Wetherill Park.

Jumpers Sizes 10 - 16
Sizes 18 - 22
Sizes 24 - 30

Ties

Skirts

Tracksuit Jacket

Tracksuit Pants

P.E. Shorts

P.E. Shirts

P.E. Socks

Grip Socks

Caps

Shirts / Blouses

Grey School Trousers
Grey School Shorts

Navy Blue Tailored School Pants
Navy Blue Tailored Shorts
Scarves

Back Pack

Sports Bag

Y4 Zip Jumper

Sports Back pack (New)

Prices effective from 21 October, 2024 (subject to change)

$ 60.00
$ 65.00
$ 68.00
$ 17.00
$ 50.00
$ 65.00
$ 50.00
$ 30.00
$ 32.00
$10.00
$ 15.00
$ 17.00
$ 28.00
$ 60.00
$ 48.00
$ 40.00
$ 45.00
$ 10.00
$ 30.00
$ 35.00
$ 60.00
$ 60.00



