

## **WESTFIELDS SPORTS**

## **SCHOOL UNIFORM PRICES**

## **2025 UNIFORM PRICES**

Please note prices below reflect items sold directly from the school's uniform shop. Prices may vary if purchased externally via Sports Factory, Wetherill Park.

Jumpers	Sizes 10 - 16	\$	60.00
	Sizes 18 - 22	\$	65.00
	Sizes 24 - 30	\$	68.00
Ties		\$	17.00
Skirts		\$	50.00
Tracksuit Jacket		\$	65.00
Tracksuit Pants		\$	50.00
P.E. Shorts		\$	30.00
P.E. Shirts		\$	32.00
P.E. Socks		\$	10.00
Grip Socks		\$	15.00
Caps		\$	17.00
Shirts / Blouses		\$	28.00
Grey School Trousers			60.00
Grey School Shorts			48.00
Navy Blue Tailored School Pants			40.00
Navy Blue Tailored Shorts			45.00
Scarves		\$	10.00
Back Pack		\$	30.00
Sports Bag		\$	35.00
1/4 Zip Jumper		\$	60.00
Sports Back pack (Ne	ew)	\$	60.00

Prices effective from 21 October, 2024 (subject to change)